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City of Columbia 

Procurement and Contracts Department 

Please Print Legibly 

NAME COMPANY PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

    

 


	Textfield: 
	NAME: Joseph Myers
	COMPANY: Sunbelt Rentals Inc.
	PHONE: 843-670-2643
	EMAIL ADDRESS: joseph.myers@sunbeltrentals.com
	NAME0: Candace Boyce
	COMPANY0: Hall Contracting Corporation
	PHONE0: 980-771-3204
	EMAIL ADDRESS0: cboyce@hallcontracting.com
	NAME1: Tom Godbey
	COMPANY1: Standard Cement Materials, Inc.
	PHONE1: 770-807-9601
	EMAIL ADDRESS1: tomgodbey@standardcement.com
	NAME2: Bill Sharpe
	COMPANY2: IPR South East
	PHONE2: 713-542-0373
	EMAIL ADDRESS2: bsharpe@teamipr.com
	NAME3: Jake Crowe
	COMPANY3: H Interland Group
	PHONE3: 561-640-3503
	EMAIL ADDRESS3: jcrowe@hinterlandgroup.com
	NAME4: Blake Wyatt
	COMPANY4: Sunbelt Rentals Inc.
	PHONE4: 843-323-8027
	EMAIL ADDRESS4: blake.wyatt@sunbeltrentals.com
	NAME5: Craig Welsh
	COMPANY5: Tri-State Utilities,LLC
	PHONE5: 757-615-7547
	EMAIL ADDRESS5: craigw@tristateutilities.com
	NAME6: John Saintsing
	COMPANY6: Tri-State Utilities,LLC
	PHONE6: 757-615-7776
	EMAIL ADDRESS6: johns@tristateutilities.com
	NAME7: Buddy Anderson
	COMPANY7: Bio-Nomic Services, Inc.
	PHONE7: 800-782-6798
	EMAIL ADDRESS7: banderson@bio-nomic.com
	NAME8: Tami Chatterton
	COMPANY8: Prism Contractors & Engineers, Inc.
	PHONE8: 757-874-5670
	EMAIL ADDRESS8: tchatterton@prismce.com
	NAME9: Jim Futter
	COMPANY9: Chao & Associates, Inc.
	PHONE9: 803-772-8420
	EMAIL ADDRESS9: jimf@chaoinc.com
	NAME10: Seth Rowney
	COMPANY10: Thalle Construction
	PHONE10: 919-245-1490
	EMAIL ADDRESS10: srowney@thalle.com
	NAME11: Wayne Helms
	COMPANY11: Hall Contracting Corporation
	PHONE11: 704-598-0818
	EMAIL ADDRESS11: whelms@hallcontracting.com
	NAME12: Taylor Chandler
	COMPANY12: Cleary Construction Inc.
	PHONE12: 270-487-1784
	EMAIL ADDRESS12: estimating@clearyconst.com
	NAME13: Bob McClam
	COMPANY13: McClam & Associates
	PHONE13: 803-345-9194
	EMAIL ADDRESS13: rcm@mcclam.net
	Page: 1
	Text1:  Pre-Bid Meeting VENDOR Sign In Sheet
	Text2: Lower Saluda River Relief Sewer Rehabilitation (SS7428) CDBE
	Text3: BID020-20-21-LAG, December 17, 2020, 10:00AM


